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= CATERING

The Card of Subway from Brisbane includes about 132 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.7.
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Subway Yenu

Sandwich
HAM CHEESE MELT

Ttalian

MEATBALL MARINARA

Vegetarian Dish
VEGGIE PATTY

6" Sandwiches
BIG HOT PASTRAMI
Popular Ttems

11 SUBWAY CLUB
SPRITE 230 CALS

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP 770 CALS

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP 860

CALS
EGG CHEESE WRAP 700 CALS

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP 820
CALS

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

GRILLED CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Subway® Series

10 ALL AMERICAN CLUB

$8.5

$8.9

$9.0

$9.5

$8.3
$2.9

$11.4

$11.4
$11.4

$11.4

$9.6
$9.2
$9.6
$9.6

$7.8

5 BELLA MOZZA $8.4
12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $10.0
9 THE CHAMP $8.1
Ingredients Used
TUNA $9.2
OVEN ROASTED $9.2
TURKEY HAM

BLACK FOREST HAM $8.9

CHEESE
EGG

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $9.3
ROAST BEEF $9.9
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $10.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $10.3
TUNA STEAK
Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T. $9.2
WA STEAK CHEESE $9.6
VEGGIE DELITE $7.3
B.LT. $8.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT  $10.1
TUNA MELT $9.9
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $8.5
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $9.5
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $10.6
STEAK CHEESE MELT $10.3
BACON, EGG CHEESE $8.6

EGG CHEESE $7.8
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BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

Drinks

COCA COLA CLASSIC
240 CALS

FANTA ORANGE 270
CALS

DIET COKE 0 CALS

GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH 140
CALS

SIMPLY LEMONADE 160 CALS
VITAMIN WATER XXX 80 CALS
DASANI WATER 0 CALS
SIMPLY ORANGE 160 CALS
FANTA STRAWBERRY 0 CALS
SIMPLY APPLE 160 CALS
CHOCOLATE MILK 170 CALS

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH 35 CALS

1 LOW FAT MILK 110 CALS

X2 ENDURANCE CLEAN ENERGY
DRINK RASPBERRY 100 CALS

X2 ENDURANCE CLEAN ENERGY
DRINK STRAWBERRY KIWI 100
CALS

GATORADE ZERO GRAPE 5 CALS

X2 ENDURANCE CLEAN ENERGY
DRINK FRUIT PUNCH 40 CALS

Side Dishes
SUNCHIPS HARVEST
CHEDDAR 210 CALS

MISS VICKIE’S
JALAPENO 210 CALS

CHOCOLATE CHIP 210 CALS

$7.8

$3.4

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4

$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$3.4
$2.4

$1.8
$2.7

$3.9

$3.9

$3.4

$3.9

$2.3

$2.3

$1.4

LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR 230
CALS

DORITOS COOL RANCH 260 CALS

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT 220
CALS

LAY’S CLASSIC 240 CALS

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 240
CALS

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE 210
CALS

FRITOS ORIGINAL 320 CALS
OATMEAL RAISIN 200 CALS
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL 130 CALS
CHEETOS CRUNCHY 330 CALS

CHEETOS CRUNCHY FLAMIN' HOT
330 CALS

SUNCHIPS ORIGINAL 210 CALS

MISS VICKIE’S LIME CRACKED
PEPPER 200 CALS

BAKED LAY'S BBQ 140 CALS

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE 45
CALS

No Bready Bowls™

VEGGIE PATTY 380
CALS

B.L.T. 360 CALS

MEATBALL MARINARA
530 CALS

BIG HOT PASTRAMI 680 CALS

BLACK FOREST HAM 170 CALS
BUFFALO CHICKEN 380 CALS

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 760
CALS

COLD CUT COMBO 260 CALS
GRILLED CHICKEN 200 CALS

$2.3

$2.3
$1.4
$2.3

$2.3

$1.4

$2.3
$1.4
$2.3
$2.3

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$2.6

$13.8
$14.4
$12.1

$13.8
$12.1
$13.9

$14.4

$10.3
$13.4
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ITALIAN B.M.T. 410 CALS $13.5 SPICY ITALIAN 310 CALS $10.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY 150 STEAK CHEESE 210 CALS $11.9
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢/, ,
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM 160 250 CALS :
VEGGIE DELITE 50 CALS $10.3
ROAST BEEF 230 CALS $14.2
VEGGIE PATTY 220 CALS $11.7
ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN 230 ;. o
CALS :
SPICY ITALIAN 550 CALS $11.1
STEAK CHEESE 380 CALS $13.5 ROTISSERIE STYLE ., ,
CHICKEN 500 CALS
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢/ -
330 CALS : TUNA 820 CALS $10.8
TUNA 550 CALS $12.5 OVEN ROASTED $10.8
TURKEY 430 CALS
Salad COLD CUT COMBO 530 CALS $12.1
MEATBALL MARINARA 800 CALS  $12.1
B, GRILLED CHICKEN 130
$11.9 CHICKEN BACON RANCH 840
CALS $12.2
CALS
TUNA 310 CALS $11.9
VEGGIE PATTY 660 CALS $10.8
OVEN ROASTED
CALS BLACK FOREST HAM 440 CALS  $12.1
BIG HOT PASTRAMI 370 CALS $12.2 BIG HOT PASTRAMI 860 CALS $13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM 120 CALS ~ $12.1 BUFFALO CHICKEN 560 CALS $12.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN 300 CALS $13.9 B.LT. 620 CALS $10.8
B.L.T. 210 CALS $10.7 GRILLED CHICKEN 470 CALS $12.2
82:_%'('5” BACON RANCH 490 $12.2 ITALIAN B.M.T. 680 CALS $10.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM 440
COLD CUT COMBO 160 CALS $12.1 CALS $10.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY 110 $12.3 SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
CALS $12.2
590 CALS :
ROAST BEEF 150 CALS $12.2 VEGGIE DELITE 330 CALS $10.8

ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN 140

CALS $12.2



Subway Yenu

Subway

Brisbane Village Shopping
Center, 150 OIld County Rd,
Brisbane, CA 94005, USA, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -21:00
Tuesday 06:30 -21:00
Wednesday 06:30 -21:00
Thursday 06:30 -21:00
Friday 06:30 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -16:00
Sunday 09:00 -16:00
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