





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Brisbane Village Shopping Center, 150 Old County Rd, Brisbane, CA 94005, USA, United States

(+1)4154671442











Sandwich		5 BELLA N	MOZZA	\$8.4
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$8.5	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		\$10.0
		9 THE CHA	AMP	\$8.1
Italian				
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$8.9	Ingredients Used		
		2434	TUNA	\$9.2
Vegetarian Dish			OVEN ROASTED	\$9.2
VEGGIE PATTY	\$9.0		TURKEY HAM	
		OUEFOE	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$8.9
6" Sandwiches		CHEESE		
BIG HOT PASTRAMI	\$9.5	EGG		
		These I	ypes Of Dishes Ar	1
Popular Items				
11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$8.3	Being Served		
SPRITE 230 CALS	\$2.9			\$9.3
		ROAST BE	\$9.9	
Breakfast			BACON RANCH	\$10.1
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP 770 CALS	\$11.4	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT \$ TUNA STEAK		\$10.3
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP 860 CALS	\$11.4	Sandw	iches	
EGG CHEESE WRAP 700 CALS	\$11.4		ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$9.2
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP 820	\$11.4	1000	STEAK CHEESE	\$9.6
CALS			VEGGIE DELITE	\$7.3
Chicken		B.L.T.		\$8.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$9.6			\$10.1
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.2	TUNA MELT		\$9.9
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$9.6	MEATBALL MARINARA MELT		\$8.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.6	SPICY ITALIAN MELT		\$9.5
DOT TALES OF HORLER	Ψ0.0	ITALIAN B	.M.T. MELT	\$10.6
Subway® Series		STEAK CH	HEESE MELT	\$10.3
10 ALL AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.8	BACON, EGG CHEESE \$		
	· 	EGG CHE	ESE	\$7.8



BLACK FO	REST HAM, EGG	\$7.8	LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR 230 CALS	
			DORITOS COOL RANCH 260 CALS	
Drinks			WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT 220 CALS	\$1.4
	COCA COLA CLASSIC 240 CALS	\$3.4	LAY'S CLASSIC 240 CALS	\$2.3
ÿ	FANTA ORANGE 270 CALS	\$3.4	DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 240 CALS	\$2.3
DIET COKI	E 0 CALS	\$3.4	RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE 210	\$1.4
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH 140 CALS		\$3.4	CALS FRITOS ORIGINAL 320 CALS	\$2.3
SIMPLY LE	MONADE 160 CALS	\$3.4	OATMEAL RAISIN 200 CALS	\$1.4
VITAMIN W	ATER XXX 80 CALS	\$3.4	BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL 130 CALS	\$2.3
DASANI W	ATER 0 CALS	\$3.4	CHEETOS CRUNCHY 330 CALS	\$2.3
SIMPLY OF	RANGE 160 CALS	\$3.4	CHEETOS CRUNCHY FLAMIN' HOT	\$2.3
FANTA STI	RAWBERRY 0 CALS	\$3.4	330 CALS	
SIMPLY AF	PPLE 160 CALS	\$3.4	SUNCHIPS ORIGINAL 210 CALS	
CHOCOLA	TE MILK 170 CALS	\$2.4	MISS VICKIE'S LIME CRACKED PEPPER 200 CALS	
HONEST K	CIDS SUPER FRUIT CALS	\$1.8	BAKED LAY'S BBQ 140 CALS	
1 LOW FAT	Γ MILK 110 CALS	\$2.7	GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE 45 CALS	
	ANCE CLEAN ENERGY SPBERRY 100 CALS	\$3.9		
	ANCE CLEAN ENERGY		No Bready Bowls™	
DRINK STE	RAWBERRY KIWI 100	\$3.9	VEGGIE PATTY 380 CALS	\$13.8
GATORAD	E ZERO GRAPE 5 CALS	\$3.4	B.L.T. 360 CALS	\$14.4
	ANCE CLEAN ENERGY UIT PUNCH 40 CALS	\$3.9	MEATBALL MARINARA 530 CALS	\$12.1
			BIG HOT PASTRAMI 680 CALS	\$13.8
Side Dishes			BLACK FOREST HAM 170 CALS	
	SUNCHIPS HARVEST	\$2.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN 380 CALS	
MISS V	CHEDDAR 210 CALS		CHICKEN BACON RANCH 760	
	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO 210 CALS	\$2.3	CALS COLD CUT COMBO 260 CALS	\$10.3
CHOCOLATE CHIP 210 CALS		\$1.4		
			GRILLED CHICKEN 200 CALS	\$13.4



ITALIAN B.M.T. 410 CALS		\$13.5	SPICY ITALIAN 310 CALS		\$10.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY 150		\$13.7	STEAK CHEESE 210 CALS		\$11.9
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM 160		\$13.5	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI 250 CALS		\$12.2
CALS		Ψ13.3	VEGGIE DELITE 50 CALS		\$10.3
ROAST BE	EF 230 CALS	\$14.2	VEGGIE PATTY 220 CALS		\$11.7
ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN 230 CALS		\$13.9	411		
SPICY ITALIAN 550 CALS		\$11.1	Wraps		
STEAK CHEESE 380 CALS		\$13.5	ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN 500 CALS		\$12.2
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI 330 CALS		\$13.5		TUNA 820 CALS	\$10.8
TUNA 550	CALS	\$12.5		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY 430 CALS	\$10.8
Salads			COLD CUT	COMBO 530 CALS	\$12.1
ouuus			MEATBALL MARINARA 800 CALS		\$12.1
CALS TUNA 310 CAL	GRILLED CHICKEN 130 CALS	\$11.9	CHICKEN BACON RANCH 840 CALS		\$12.2
	TUNA 310 CALS	\$11.9	VEGGIE PA	\$10.8	
	OVEN ROASTED	\$10.6	ROAST BEEF 500 CALS		
			BLACK FOREST HAM 440 CALS		\$12.1
BIG HOT PASTRAMI 370 CALS		\$12.2	BIG HOT PASTRAMI 860 CALS		\$13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM 120 CALS		\$12.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN 560 CALS		\$12.2
BUFFALO	CHICKEN 300 CALS	\$13.9	B.L.T. 620 CALS		\$10.8
B.L.T. 210	CALS	\$10.7	GRILLED CHICKEN 470 CALS		\$12.2
CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH 490	\$12.2	ITALIAN B.	M.T. 680 CALS	\$10.8
COLD CUT COMBO 160 CALS		\$12.1	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM 440 CALS		\$10.8
ITALIAN B.M.T. 240 CALS		\$12.2	SPICY ITALIAN 820 CALS		\$10.8
MEATBALL MARINARA 300 CALS		\$12.1	STEAK CHEESE 570 CALS		\$10.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY 110 CALS		\$12.3	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI 590 CALS		\$12.2
ROAST BEEF 150 CALS		\$12.2	VEGGIE DELITE 330 CALS		\$10.8
ROTISSERIE STYLE CHICKEN 140 CALS		\$12.2	3_0 0. _ 0		+ _ 5.5



Subway

Brisbane Village Shopping Center, 150 Old County Rd, Brisbane, CA 94005, USA, United States

Monday 06:30 -21:00 Tuesday 06:30 -21:00 Wednesday 06:30 -21:00 Thursday 06:30 -21:00 Friday 06:30 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Saturday 09:00 -16:00 Sunday 09:00 -16:00

